in the Master Plan keeping in mind catering & cargo facilities as 
well. 

STP and Garbage Management Facility 
have been provided. 

07 

• The report shows couple of rain water harvesting
sites which appear to be not sufficient. Rainfall is
approximately 1200 mm (One Thousand Two
Hundred). No water is harvested till date.

• Desired to know whether the airport is going to have
a Green building

• A dedicated Rain water harvesting project will be carried out.

• The terminal building will be a green building.

The rain water harvesting has been